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CONTACT

ndelima463@gmail.com

09703172847

34 D MLQ ST. BRGY. WAWA TA
GUIG CITY

Nelson Delima

PERSONAL DETAILS

Date of Birth : 23/01/1998

Marital Status : Single

Nationality : Filipino

Height : 5'3

Weight : 56kg

SKILLS

Japanese language profiency (jlpt
n3 passer)

Cooking

Welding GMAW/FCAW (NCII)

Can communicate japanese
people for everyday conversation.

REFERENCE

Anthony Arevalo - ""
Taxi driver
09562739368

John louie Montemayor Decena -
"Scopro optics. Com. Ph"
Engineering
09973484522

Zaira aganan - ""
Housekeeper
09636395634

2016 -
2017

2019 -
2021

03/14/2022
-
09/14/2022

2017

2013-
2016

2008-
2013

2018-
2019

OBJECTIVE

To utilize my japanese skill and provide a professional service to
customer by applying and honing my knowledge and working in a
challenge and motivating working environment.

EXPERIENCE

ADO'S PANCITERIA
Assistant cook
Serve food and drinks.
Sanitize all the kitchen utensils before leaving.
Assist the cook for all they need.

Usuki shipyard co. Ltd
Welding
Follow the rules and regulation to avoid
accident.
Use proper work clothes to avoid accident.
Clean the area before leaving.
Performing any combination of duties to assist
the welding.

Scopro optics
Translator
Translate everything the japanese boss will say
especially in the meeting and all his orders for
improvement and also translate it into english
or tagalog so that pinoys can understand it
properly.

EDUCATION

Abuyog community college
Bachelor of science in hotel and restaurant
management 

Abuyog academy
High school 

B. V closa central school
Elementary 

Phil-nippon technical college
Japanese language 


