NELSON B. DELIMA



CONTACT

- **@** ndelima463@gmail.com
- 09703172847
- **Q** 34 D MLQ ST. BRGY. WAWA TA GUIG CITY
- F Nelson Delima

PERSONAL DETAILS

Date of Birth	:	23/01/1998	
Marital Status	:		20
Nationality	:	Filipipo	20
Height	:	5'3	
Weight	:	56kg	

S

Weight : 56kg SKILLS		Use proper work clothes to avoid accident. Clean the area before leaving. Performing any combination of duties to ass the welding. Scopro optics Translator Translate everything the japanese boss will s especially in the meeting and all his orders for improvement and also translate it into englis or tagalog so that pinoys can understand it properly.
Japanese language profiency (jlpt n3 passer) Cooking Welding GMAW/FCAW (NCII) Can communicate japanese people for everyday conversation.	03/14/2022 - 09/14/2022	
REFERENCE	EDUCATION	

Anthony Arevalo - "" Taxi driver 09562739368 John Iouie Montemayor Decena - "Scopro optics. Com. Ph" Engineering 09973484522 Zaira aganan - "" Housekeeper 09636395634	2017	Abuyog community college Bachelor of science in hotel and restaurant management
	2013- 2016	Abuyog academy High school
	2008- 2013	B. V closa central school Elementary
	2018- 2019	Phil-nippon technical college Japanese language

OBJECTIVE

To utilize my japanese skill and provide a professional service to customer by applying and honing my knowledge and working in a challenge and motivating working environment.

ADO'S PANCITERIA

Serve food and drinks.

Assist the cook for all they need.

Sanitize all the kitchen utensils before leaving.

Assistant cook

EXPERIENCE

2016 -

2017

2019 - 2021	Usuki shipyard co. Ltd Welding Follow the rules and regulation to avoid accident. Use proper work clothes to avoid accident. Clean the area before leaving. Performing any combination of duties to assist the welding.
03/14/2022	
-	Translator
09/14/2022	2 Translate everything the japanese boss will say especially in the meeting and all his orders for improvement and also translate it into english or tagalog so that pinoys can understand it properly.
EDUCATIO	Ν
2017	Abuyog community college Bachelor of science in hotel and restaurant management
2013- 2016	Abuyog academy High school
2008- 2013	B. V closa central school Elementary
2018- 2019	Phil-nippon technical college Japanese language